	_	(1) (2)	774	mrta -			
1 11	VIC	ノヒ	Fľ(	$\Delta \Delta$	-7	DY	/
UI	N	ノー			-	, ,	•••

LaSalle National Trust, N.A., a national banking associate	ion, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or E
in Trust, duty recorded and delivered to said Bank in	pursuance of a trust agreement dated the9th
	in as Trust Number 111983 (the "Trustee").
of January 19 377 and know	(the "Granted"),
and Marcel Spichiger	, (the "Granted
c/o Sam Realty, 7	337 N. Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 6
(Address of Grantee(s).	
The second section of the second seco	
Witnesseth, the the Trustee in consideration of the	sum ofTen Dollars and no/100ths
	Dollars (\$10.00
(*)	
and other good and valuable considerations in hand pa	gd, doos hereby grant, self and convey unto the Grantee(s), the following
A STATE OF THE STA	Cook County, Illinois, t
Lots 1 and 2 in Block 5.1n High Rid	lge, said High Ridge being a Subdivision in Section 6, Township 40 North, Range 14, East
of the Third Principal Me. 1 alan, in	Cook County, Illinois.
1502 001 -1 70 3:	
	92731774
	Defeat of the part of the same
Property Address: 6364-82 N. Hermitage;	2737-51 W. Devon, Chicago, Illinois
Permanent Index Number: 14-06-202-00	18- <u>10</u> 00
together with the tenements and appurtenances there	BHRT Delot Only
	<sup>3</sup> Ox.
To Have And Yo Hold the same unto the Gran	ntee(s) as aforesaid atta to the proper use, benefit and behoof (
Grantee(s) forever.	
	This dead represents a transport on exorage under the
	Dated 9/28/92 Present Control of Tax
	Dated 9/28/92 Present G. 2 Boyer, Solide or Repres
This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercis	se of the po <del>√er and authority granted to and vusted in said Trustee I</del> ustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above m≲nt∵ried. This D
made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (	(if any there be) of record in said county affecting the Jarumal estate (
part thereof given to secure the payment of money an	nd remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.
In Witness Whereof, the Trustee has caused	its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its
to be signed to these presents by its ASSECTE Vice Pr	resident and attested by its Assistant Socretary, the day and year
above written.	**
Attest:	LaSelle National Trust, N.A.
	as Trustee as aforesaid,
2 17/11/	5.
Keller Walk	<u> </u>
Menon way	By Jun 6 32
Assistant Secretary	ASSICANTA Vice-President
**LaSalle National Trust, N.A., to LaSalle National Bank	addcessor trustee
and the second s	(#1 12)
e de la companya de	LaSalle National Trust, N.A.
This instrument was prepared by	
This instrument was prepared by:  Corinne Bek (hd)	Real Estate Trust Department
	[ *· *

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

State of lilinois County of Cook

SS

Harriet Denisewicz	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a Notary Public	in and for said County
in the State aforesaid. Do Hereby Certify that	Corinne Bek		
KANNER Vice Fresident of LaSalle National Trust, N.A., an	d <u>William</u>	H. Dillon	
Assistant Secretary thereof, personally known to me to be instrument as such Apple Vice President and Assistant Sacknowledged that they signed and delivered said instrument act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein set forth that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said Trustee this own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary	ecretary respectively, applit as their own free and voll; and said Assistant Secretid affix said corporate s	peared before me pluntary act, and e stary did also then eal of said Truste	e this day in person and as the free and voluntary and there acknowledge se to said instrument as
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this2	8th day of	September	A.D. 19 92
Co.	Notary Public	Men	dennen
DESCRIPTION STATES OF TENORS OF THE OR 30, 1995		er i de en	
aly Gamento - Capitro Oct. 50,			
C			
4444. af	et i grotter		
,	O, t anaton		
	9px		
$\label{eq:constraints} \mathcal{A}_{ij} = \mathcal{A}_{ij} + \mathcal{A}_$	9		4
	C)		
-			

TRUSTEE'S DEED

Box No.

92731774

Address of Property

LaSalle National Trust, N.A.

Trustee

Lasatie National Trust, N.A. 135 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60603-4192

Form 8028A (Rev. 4/90)

## UNOFFICIAL COPY STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated (201 - 30, 1992

Signature: Man & Brenny, Attrine

Subscribed and sworn to before me

by the said

this 30 day of Sa

Notary Public

1998

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
LINDA J. PRASHUK
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/10/95

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifles that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated <u>Sept.</u> 30 1992

Signature:

Grantee or agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me

by the said

this 30 day of 5

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
LINDA J. PRASHUK
NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE JE ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/10/95

Nute: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement conceening the kientity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or Alif to be recorded in Cook County, it. if exempt moder provisions of Section 4 of the lib. Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)